

Ø

SLP(C)No. 15466 OF 2003
ITEM No.22 & 64

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15466/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2003 in WP 4513/02
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SINGHAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)(O.R.)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.&
permission to place addl. documents on record)
With

SLP(C)...CC 7585/2003(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 01/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv. for
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with SLP(C)...D 15909 & 15891/2003 after one week.

(Y.P. Dhamija)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master