

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15466/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2003 in WP No. 4513/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.K. SINGHAI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15514 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place addl.documents on record and with

prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 16094 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17814 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file Rejoinder affidavit)

SLP(C) NO. 17815 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 17879 of 2003

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl.documents on record and exemption

from filing O.T.)

Date: 06/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.K.Chitale, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Vikrant S.Bais, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post these matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day after six weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master